Get your city ready
for the future with
DigiStreet
DigiStreet
Developed with the aim to become your long term partner ,. the system ready
architecture of DigiStreet enables you to enjoy the benefits of connected lighting
systems today and also gets the city ready for the innovations to come!. Its two
sockets enable you to connect directly to the CityTouch system and is also prepared

05929000 BGP761 LED84/740 I DM10 DGR 62 S - LED84 1 unit
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
37827400 BGP762
LED120-/830 II
DN11 DGR D11 76
53° x 71° 830
warm
white
3000 K 80
37831100 BGP762
LED159-/830 II
DM70 DGR DDF27
D18
- 830
warm
white
3000 K 80
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
37828100 BGP762
LED129-/740 I
DM11 DGR 32-48
160° - 42° x
54°
740
neutral
white
4000 K 70
37832800 BGP762
LED169-/740 I
DS50 DGR 62
32° x 29° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 70
37826700 BGP762
LED110-/740 I
DN10 DGR 32-48
68° x 158° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 70
DigiStreet
5Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
37834200 BGP762
LED180-/740 I
DX10 DGR 32-48
150° - 43° x
67°
740
neutral
white
4000 K 70
37829800 BGP762
LED139-/830 II
DM11 DGR D9 62
160° - 42° x
54°
830
warm
white
3000 K 80
37833500 BGP762
LED170-/830 II
DW10 DGR 76
61° x 150° 830
warm
white
3000 K 80
37836600 BGP762
LED200-/740 I
DW50 DGR 62
152° - 24° x
66°
740
neutral
white
4000 K 70
37837300 BGP762
LED210-/740 II
DX70 DGR 76
106° x 86° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 70
37835900 BGP762
LED190-/740 II
DW10 DGR SRG10
62
61° x 150° 740
neutral

6Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Number
of light
sources
Optic type
outdoor
37827400 BGP762 LED120-/830 II
DN11 DGR D11 76
10,800 lm - Distribution
narrow 11
37831100 BGP762 LED159-/830 II
DM70 DGR DDF27 D18
13,920 lm - Distribution
medium 70
37828100 BGP762 LED129-/740 I
DM11 DGR 32-48
11,830 lm - Distribution
medium 11
37832800 BGP762 LED169-/740 I
DS50 DGR 62
14,960 lm - Distribution
symmetrical 50
37826700 BGP762 LED110-/740 I
DN10 DGR 32-48
10,010 lm - Distribution
narrow 10
37834200 BGP762 LED180-/740 I
DX10 DGR 32-48
15,480 lm - Distribution extra
wide 10
37829800 BGP762 LED139-/830 II
DM11 DGR D9 62
12,740 lm - Distribution
medium 11
37833500 BGP762 LED170-/830 II
DW10 DGR 76
15,300 lm - Distribution wide
10
37836600 BGP762 LED200-/740 I
DW50 DGR 62
17,200 lm - Distribution wide
50
37837300 BGP762 LED210-/740 II
DX70 DGR 76
18,060 lm - Distribution extra
wide 70
37835900 BGP762 LED190-/740 II
DW10 DGR SRG10 62
17,100 lm - Distribution wide
10
37838000 BGP762 LED220-/740 II
DW10 DGR SRG10 62
19,800 lm - Distribution wide
10
05926900 BGP762 LED159/740 I
DM10 DGR 62 S
14,240 lm - Distribution
medium 10
37680500 BGP760 LED12-/830 II
DM11 DGR D9 62
1,092 lm 1 Distribution
medium 11
37688100 BGP760 LED30-/830 II

medium 10
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
37827400 BGP762 LED120-/830
II DN11 DGR D11 76
81 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
37831100 BGP762 LED159-/830
II DM70 DGR DDF27
D18
106 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
37828100 BGP762 LED129-/740 I
DM11 DGR 32-48
72 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
37832800 BGP762 LED169-/740 I
DS50 DGR 62
98 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
37826700 BGP762 LED110-/740 I
DN10 DGR 32-48
61 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
37834200 BGP762 LED180-/740 I
DX10 DGR 32-48
100 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
DigiStreet
7Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
37829800 BGP762 LED139-/830
II DM11 DGR D9 62
91 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
37833500 BGP762 LED170-/830 II
DW10 DGR 76
114 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
37836600 BGP762 LED200-/740
I DW50 DGR 62
114 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
37837300 BGP762 LED210-/740 II
DX70 DGR 76
120 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
37835900 BGP762 LED190-/740
II DW10 DGR SRG10 62
106 W Surge protection level until 10
kV differential mode and 10 kV
common mode
37838000 BGP762 LED220-/740
II DW10 DGR SRG10 62
126 W Surge protection level until 10
kV differential mode and 10 kV
common mode
05926900 BGP762 LED159/740 I
DM10 DGR 62 S
91 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
37680500 BGP760 LED12-/830 II
DM11 DGR D9 62
8 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode

common mode
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
37827400 BGP762 LED120-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 76 Yes Not applicable
37831100 BGP762 LED159-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27
D18
Yes 50%
37828100 BGP762 LED129-/740 I DM11 DGR 32-48 No Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
37832800 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR 62 No Not applicable
37826700 BGP762 LED110-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 No Not applicable
37834200 BGP762 LED180-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 No Not applicable
37829800 BGP762 LED139-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 Yes Not applicable
DigiStreet
8Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
37833500 BGP762 LED170-/830 II DW10 DGR 76 No Not applicable
37836600 BGP762 LED200-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 No Not applicable
37837300 BGP762 LED210-/740 II DX70 DGR 76 No Not applicable
37835900 BGP762 LED190-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10
62
No Not applicable
37838000 BGP762 LED220-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10
62
No Not applicable
05926900 BGP762 LED159/740 I DM10 DGR 62 S No Not applicable
37680500 BGP760 LED12-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 Yes Not applicable
37688100 BGP760 LED30-/830 II DW10 DGR 62 No Not applicable
37692800 BGP760 LED49-/740 II DX70 DGR 62 No Not applicable
38203500 BGP760 LED24-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27
D18 S
Yes 50%
38204200 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27
D18 S
Yes 50%
37841000 BGP763 LED240-/830 II DW10 DGR SRG10
62
No Not applicable
37842700 BGP763 LED300-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 No Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
37840300 BGP763 LED260-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 No Not applicable
37844100 BGP763 LED340-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10
62
No Not applicable
37693500 BGP761 LED45-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 No Not applicable
37699700 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 No Not applicable
37703100 BGP761 LED94-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 No Not applicable
38206600 BGP761 LED109-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27
D18
Yes 50%
37695900 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 No Not applicable
37701700 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 No Not applicable
37694200 BGP761 LED50-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 Yes Not applicable
37700000 BGP761 LED79-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27
D18
Yes 50%
37696600 BGP761 LED59-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 62 Yes Not applicable
37702400 BGP761 LED90-/740 II DW10 DGR 62 No Not applicable
38597500 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR SRB 62 Yes Not applicable
05929000 BGP761 LED84/740 I DM10 DGR 62 S No Not applicable
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Glow-wire test
37827400 BGP762 LED120-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 76 -
37831100 BGP762 LED159-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 -
37828100 BGP762 LED129-/740 I DM11 DGR 32-48 -
37832800 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR 62 -
37826700 BGP762 LED110-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 -
37834200 BGP762 LED180-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 -
37829800 BGP762 LED139-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 -
37833500 BGP762 LED170-/830 II DW10 DGR 76 -
37836600 BGP762 LED200-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 -
37837300 BGP762 LED210-/740 II DX70 DGR 76 -
37835900 BGP762 LED190-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 -
37838000 BGP762 LED220-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 -
05926900 BGP762 LED159/740 I DM10 DGR 62 S -
37680500 BGP760 LED12-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 Temperature 650 °C,
duration 5 s
37688100 BGP760 LED30-/830 II DW10 DGR 62 Temperature 650 °C,
duration 5 s
37692800 BGP760 LED49-/740 II DX70 DGR 62 Temperature 650 °C,
duration 5 s
Order Code Full Product Name Glow-wire test
38203500 BGP760 LED24-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S -
38204200 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S -
37841000 BGP763 LED240-/830 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 -
37842700 BGP763 LED300-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 -
37840300 BGP763 LED260-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 -
37844100 BGP763 LED340-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 -
37693500 BGP761 LED45-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 -
37699700 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 -
37703100 BGP761 LED94-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 -
38206600 BGP761 LED109-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 -
37695900 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 -
37701700 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 -
37694200 BGP761 LED50-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 -
37700000 BGP761 LED79-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 -
37696600 BGP761 LED59-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 62 -
37702400 BGP761 LED90-/740 II DW10 DGR 62 -
38597500 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR SRB 62 -
05929000 BGP761 LED84/740 I DM10 DGR 62 S -
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
37827400 BGP762 LED120-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 76 BGP762
37831100 BGP762 LED159-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 BGP762
37828100 BGP762 LED129-/740 I DM11 DGR 32-48 BGP762
37832800 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR 62 BGP762
37826700 BGP762 LED110-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 BGP762
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
37834200 BGP762 LED180-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 BGP762
37829800 BGP762 LED139-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 BGP762
37833500 BGP762 LED170-/830 II DW10 DGR 76 BGP762
37836600 BGP762 LED200-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 BGP762
37837300 BGP762 LED210-/740 II DX70 DGR 76 BGP762
DigiStreet
9Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
37835900 BGP762 LED190-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 BGP762
37838000 BGP762 LED220-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 BGP762
05926900 BGP762 LED159/740 I DM10 DGR 62 S BGP762
37680500 BGP760 LED12-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 BGP760
37688100 BGP760 LED30-/830 II DW10 DGR 62 BGP760
37692800 BGP760 LED49-/740 II DX70 DGR 62 BGP760
38203500 BGP760 LED24-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S BGP760
38204200 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S BGP760
37841000 BGP763 LED240-/830 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 BGP763
37842700 BGP763 LED300-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 BGP763
37840300 BGP763 LED260-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 BGP763
37844100 BGP763 LED340-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 BGP763
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
37693500 BGP761 LED45-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 BGP761
37699700 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 BGP761
37703100 BGP761 LED94-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 BGP761
38206600 BGP761 LED109-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 BGP761
37695900 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 BGP761
37701700 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 BGP761
37694200 BGP761 LED50-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 BGP761
37700000 BGP761 LED79-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 BGP761